The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIONAL SHATTERING SILENCE COALITION 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $5,306.40
2024-08-03 AWARENOW MEDIA txn BZHoe87 -$120.00 $5,186.40
2024-08-04  Fiscal sponsorship for 7/29 to 8/4 txn BZHoer4 -$1.75 $5,184.65
2024-08-05 Donation from JULIE SCHAUER txn QmHZAro $500.00 $5,684.65
2024-08-05  Donation from Roxanne Sorci txn p5Hxqy5 $25.00 $5,709.65
2024-08-06 Donation from Kathleen Hilton txn EyHexdx $100.00 $5,809.65
2024-08-08 Donation from Becky d'Haiti txn p5HxeBq $50.00 $5,859.65
2024-08-11 Fiscal sponsorship for 8/5 to 8/11 txn zZVHd9RV -$43.85 $5,815.80
2024-08-18 Fiscal sponsorship for 8/12 to 8/18 txn PVHKer9 -$3.40 $5,812.40
2024-08-22 Mailchimp txn LgHJLOo -$13.81 $5,798.59
2024-08-23  Printful txn XGHEDbRd -$45.02 $5,753.57
2024-08-30 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 txn brHORV9 -$479.70  $5,273.87

WITHDRAWN: $707.53. DEPOSITED: $675.00. $5,273.87

National Shattering Silence Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from National Shattering Silence Coalition's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.



